14.02.2025. ®eHDb 8

Ne n/m  3aBTpak (NbroTHOE NuTaHue)
HavmeHoBaHWe 6nt0f
BAMHYKMKK ¢ NOBUASIOM

Yaii ¢ MONOKoM

ANENLCUHBI

o o1l N W —

ob6ef
1 Mkpa kabauykoBas
Cyn KapToenbHbIA ¢ MACHLIMW (hprKagenbkammn n3
rOBSANHbI
KanycTa TyLleHas ¢ KypuHbIM (hapLuem
KoMnoT 13 cyxothpyKToB
Xneb6 MuweHNYHbIN
Xneb6 pXkaHou

N

o o1 W

Kkan

379,27
100,00
70,50

46,80
153,00

326,40
106,00
41,6
40

Boixog /rp

165
200
150

60
250

320
200
20
20



